Lot Number
106
81
67
10
104
87
84
59
18
83
47
43
33
30
29
19
73
21
7
5
107
105
89
66
4
61
2
108
79
72
51
31
101
98
78
41
110
103
94
82
62
58
54
50
25
15
12

First Name
Marilu
Connie
Jeanne

Erica
Laura
Stephanie
Luz
Isabella
Holly
Sydney
Tierra
Lonnie
Priya
Jenny

Alexandra
Natalie
Karen
Natasha
Debbie
Saira
Karissa

Christina
Saysha
Aleah
Suhailly
Aranda
Rebecca
Austin
Blake
Thien
David
Finn
Alan
Harrison
Jason

Samuel
Thomas
Hunter
Jim

Alexander
Joseph
Michael

Josh
Steven
Daniel
Stephen
Rajashekhar

Last Name
Solares
Shih
Liu
Caasi
Finot
Roberson
Adorno
Gottlieb
Klink
Shade
Tucker
Fariss
Nanan
Jean
D'Agostino
Warne
Kleyle
Atkinson
Bartlett
Nanan
Murphy
Burdette
Heinzman
Mohamed
Matos
Brown
Foster
Heming
Piesto
Vu
Edmund
Bucci
Ha
Juliano
Lee
Dahne
Lahr
Hall
Begley
Kang
Post
Haran
Pelc
Basdavanos
Kelchaw
Kelchaw
Akula

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female Weight Classes (KG)
47
52
52
52
57
57
57
57
57
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
72
72
72
72
84
84
84
84
84
84+
84+

Male Weight Classes (KG)

59
59
59
59
59
66
66
66
66
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

Raw or Equipped
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)

Equipped (Knee Wraps, Squat Suit, Bench Shirt, Belt, Etc)

Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
Raw (Knee Sleeves, Singlet, Belt, Wrist Wraps Only)
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